THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN
TIME TABLE OF PCP CLASSES IN MBA (DISTANCE) 15" SEM (BATCH: JUL 2019-JUN 2021)
VENUE: DDE BUILDING/MBA DEPT., GOLAPBAG CAMPUS

DATE (DAY) 11.00 AM-12.00 NOON 12.00 NOON~1.00 PM | 1.00 PM -2.00 PM 2.30 PM -3.30 PM | 3.30 PM —4.30 PM | 4.30 PM -5.30 PM
09-01-20 (Thursday) PM PM PM NCR NCR NCR
10-01-20 (Friday) ! AKM AKM AKM PKT PKT PKT
i o
11-01-20 (Saturday) PKT PKT PKT PS PS PS
i { 5
13-01-20 (Monday) AP ! AP AP f Db DD DD
14-01-20 (Tuesday) | AM I AM AM E DD i DD DD
16-01-20 (Thursday) PM } PrM - PM D ™ D i
17-01-20 (Friday) AP AP AP AM AM AM
18-01-20 (Saturday) D ™ ™ NCR . NCR NCR
19-01-20 (Sunday) AM AM , AM : NCR NCR NCR i
!
20-01-20 (Monday) i AM AM AM D TD ™
21-01-20 (Tuesday) ( DD DD DD ™ D ™
22-01-20 (Wednesday) | PS ’ PS ' i PS DD DD ! DD
24-01-20 (Friday) AKM AKM AKM T PKT T PKT PKT
- 25-01-20 (Saturday) PKT PKT | PKT ! PS PS PS o
27-01-20 (Monday) PS PS [ PS i AKM AKM AKM
28-01-20 (Tuesday) AKM : AKM AKM PS PS P
NAME OF FACULTY ' PAPER CODE & NAME 1
DD: Prof. Dev Maiya Dutta MBA-1101: Management Process and Organisation Theory (’\‘H’()‘I‘-b). MBA-1504: Fundamentals of Marketing Management (FMM-6)
PM: Prof. Pradip Kr Mallik | MBA-1504: Fundamentals of Marketing Management (FMM-6 - -
TD: Prof. Tanmoy Dasgupta MBA-1807: Fundamentals of Production and Operations ?\landmmu)l (FPOM-12)
PKT: Dr. Pradyumna Kr Tripathy | MBA-1706:Fundamentals of Human Resource Management (FHRM-12)
PS: Dr. Partha Sarkar I MBA-1303: Managerial Economics (ME-12), MBAE-1108: Corporate Governance (CG-3)
AP: Dr. Abhijit Pakira MBA-1101: Management Process and Organisation Theory (MPOT-6)
AKM: Mr. Abhik Kr. Mukherjee | MBA-1605: Accounting For Managers (AFM-12) }
AM: Dr. Abhishek Mishra MBA-1202: Understanding Individual Emplovee Behaviour (UH:B-12) ’
NCR: Mr. Nirmal Chandra Roy MBAE-1108: Corporate Governance {CG-9) =
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